
ST STEPHEN’S SCHOOL

Class  VII

Ramnagar, Varanasi
Book List   Session (2025-2026)

PublicationBooksSl.
No. Subject
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14.

15.
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ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHEMATICS

SANSKRIT

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

MAP

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MORAL

COMPUTER

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

FINANCIAL LITERACY 

DRAWING 

,,

,,

ICSE Physics (7)

ICSE Chemistry (7)

Let’s Master Biology (7)

ICSE Middle School Geography (7)

ICSE Middle School Geography Workbook (7)

(7)

New Grammar & More (7)

(2)

Focus — A Complete English Course (7)

Light to my steps (7)

Creative Art & Craft (7)

Tech Tales (7)

Ratna Sagar

Ratna Sagar

Amrita Prakashan

Arya Book Depot

Aditi Prakashan

Viva

Viva

Frank Educational Aids

Frank Educational Aids

Marina

Marina

Avartan

G. Ram(7)

Innovative Mathematics (7) Good Luck

Middle Stage Financial Literacy (7) Brothers Education

MarinaKnowledge Spark (7)

Cambridge Connection
History and Civics (7) Cambridge University Press

Stationery

Type Pages NumbersSl. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Drawing

Computer Notebook

Science

Mathematics

Single Lined 120 Pages

140 Pages

120 Pages

40 Pages

120 Pages

8

3

1

1

1

सं�ृत  व�री 

िदशा  िहंदी पा�पु�क एवं अ�ास पु��का

नवीन िहंदी �ाकरण एवं  रचना 
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